Radiometrix Ltd.,                                             NTX2/NRX2 data sheet  Page 1
Features
• Conforms to ETSI EN 300 220-3 (radio) and EN 301 489-3 (EMC)
• Standard frequencies: 434.075MHz, 434.650MHz and 458.700MHz
• Custom frequencies available in 433MHz (EU) and 458MHz (UK) band
• Data rates up to 10kbps
• Usable range over 500m
• 25kHz Channel spacing

be used to connect RF pin of the module to RF connector or antenna. It is desirable (but not essential) to
fill all unused PCB area around the module with ground plane.
Variants and ordering information
The NTX2 transmitters and NRX2 receivers are manufactured in the following variants as standard:
At 434.650MHz: NTX2-434.650-10   10mW  Transmitter
    NTX2-434.650-10-HP   25mW  Transmitter
    NRX2-434.650-10    Receiver
At 434.075MHz: NTX2-434.075-10 10mW Transmitter
    NTX2-434.650-10-HP   25mW  Transmitter
    NRX2-434.075-10  Receiver
At 458.700MHz: NTX2-458.700-10 10mW Transmitter
    NTX2-458.700-10-HP 25mW Transmitter
    NRX2-458.700-10  Receiver
Other frequency variants can be supplied to individual customer requirements in the 433MHz (European) and
458MHz (UK) licence exempt bands
Radiometrix Ltd